
KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}

Session Results

Session 6

SAT 4 FEB 2023  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 96 Minimun (46-48kg) SHAIKH UMAR ANWAR MAH

GOPI PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA BEN

ARU

UP

AIP

RAJ

AMAN SHAW

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

VIJAY YADAV

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 97 Fly (48-51kg) MANDENGBAM JADUMANI SINGH MAN

UASMAN ANSARI MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW PUN

RAJ

BIH

UP

RSPB

P.P SINGH

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

RAHUL SINGH

DEEPAK MISTRI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

3 98 Bantam (51-54kg) RUDRAJEET SINGH MP

ASHISH HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU TENZINJ CHOGYAL UP

AIP

ASM

MAH

BIH

VIJAY YADAV

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

PAYAL SUBBA

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

RAHUL SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 99 Feather (54-57kg) NIKHIL PUN

BADAL HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER RAJ

BEN

UP

RSPB

ARU

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

AMAN SHAW

DEEPAK MISTRI

PRADEEP BISHT

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 100 Light (57-60kg) JOGENDRA RAJ

HARSH HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P.P SINGH AIP

UP

BIH

ASM

BEN

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

VIJAY YADAV

RAHUL SINGH

PAYAL SUBBA

AMAN SHAW

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 101 Light Welter (60-63.5kg) CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM MAN

YOGESHWAR DATT GOUR MP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB PRADEEP BISHT RAJ

BIH

UP

MAH

PUN

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

RAHUL SINGH

DEEPAK MISTRI

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

P.P SINGH

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 102 Welter (63.5-67kg) AMAM RATHORE UP

ANKUSH PANGAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN ASM

BEN

SSCB

MAH

AIP

PAYAL SUBBA

AMAN SHAW

CAPT. RAKHI PANDEY

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 103 Lightmiddle (67-71kg) SAHIL CHAUHAN HAR

KUNAL GHORPADE MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN PUN

ARU

UP

BIH

UP

P.P SINGH

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

DEEPAK MISTRI

RAHUL SINGH

VIJAY YADAV

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 104 Middle (71-75kg) DEEPAK HAR

AYUSH YADAV MP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN MAH

ASM

RSPB

BEN

BIH

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

PAYAL SUBBA

PRADEEP BISHT

AMAN SHAW

RAHUL SINGH

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:18

RED

BLUE

10 105 Light Heavy (75-80kg) NITESH MALIK HAR

ISHAN KATARIA HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP VIJAY YADAV AIP

PUN

UP

ARU

MAH

JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN

P.P SINGH

DEEPAK MISTRI

TENZINJ CHOGYAL

FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


