

# KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}



## **Session Results**

### Session 6

## **SAT 4 FEB 2023 11:00 - MORNING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	96	Minimun (46-48kg)		RED BLUE	SHAIKH UMAR ANWAR GOPI		MAH PUN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU UP AIP	AMAN SHAW TENZINJ CHOGYAL VIJAY YADAV JOGENDRA SINGH S VISHAL KUMAR NIRV			30:27 27:30 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	97	Fly (48-51kg)		RED BLUE	MANDENGBAM JADUMANI SINGH UASMAN ANSARI		MAN MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN RAJ BIH UP	P.P SINGH VISHAL KUMAR NIRV RAHUL SINGH DEEPAK MISTRI HIMANSHU CHOUDH			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:27 30:25
3	98	Bantam (51-54kg)		RED BLUE	RUDRAJEET SINGH ASHISH		MP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ARU	TENZINJ CHOGYAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP AIP ASM MAH	VIJAY YADAV JOGENDRA SINGH S PAYAL SUBBA FARHAD KAVASJI EI RAHUL SINGH			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
4	99	Feather (54-57kg)		RED BLUE	NIKHIL BADAL		PUN HP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	FARHAD KAVASJI ENGINEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN UP RSPB	VISHAL KUMAR NIRV AMAN SHAW DEEPAK MISTRI PRADEEP BISHT TENZINJ CHOGYAL	WAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	100	Light (57-60kg)		RED BLUE	JOGENDRA HARSH		RAJ HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	PUN	P.P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP BIH ASM	JOGENDRA SINGH S VIJAY YADAV RAHUL SINGH PAYAL SUBBA AMAN SHAW	SOUN		30:27 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28
6	101	Light Welter (60-63.5k	g)	RED BLUE	CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM YOGESHWAR DATT GOUR		MAN MP	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		PRADEEP BISHT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH UP MAH	VISHAL KUMAR NIR\ RAHUL SINGH DEEPAK MISTRI FARHAD KAVASJI EI P.P SINGH			28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30
7	102	Welter (63.5-67kg)		RED BLUE	AMAM RATHORE ANKUSH PANGAL		UP HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN SSCB MAH	PAYAL SUBBA AMAN SHAW CAPT. RAKHI PANDE FARHAD KAVASJI EI JOGENDRA SINGH S	NGINEER		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
8	103	Lightmiddle (67-71kg)		RED BLUE	SAHIL CHAUHAN KUNAL GHORPADE		HAR MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AIP	JOGENDRA SINGH SOUN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU UP BIH	P.P SINGH TENZINJ CHOGYAL DEEPAK MISTRI RAHUL SINGH VIJAY YADAV			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29



## KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2022 {MEN}



## **Session Results**

### Session 6

### **SAT 4 FEB 2023 11:00 - MORNING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner I	Result	Decisio	n
9	104	Middle (71-75kg)		RED BLUE	DEEPAK AYUSH YADAV		HAR MP	RED F	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB BEN	FARHAD KAVASJI EN PAYAL SUBBA PRADEEP BISHT AMAN SHAW RAHUL SINGH	NGINEER	2 2 2	0:17 0:17 0:17 0:17 0:17
10	105	Light Heavy (75-80kg)		RED BLUE	NITESH MALIK ISHAN KATARIA		HAR HAR	BLUE F	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	UP	VIJAY YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN UP ARU	JOGENDRA SINGH S P.P SINGH DEEPAK MISTRI TENZINJ CHOGYAL FARHAD KAVASJI EN		!	9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10